
   
  
 Holiday Classic 5K (19th) 
  Columbia-Greene Community College 
  Hudson, NY 
  Dec. 19, 2015 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
 
   Pl  Bib # Name                    Sex/Age  City/State                      Time  
================================================================================== 
    1   899  Rabasco, Mark              M21  Pittsfield, MA                  17:05 
    2   888  Long, Jeff                 M32  Albany, NY                      18:32 
    3   896  Connor, Brendan            M22  Hudson, NY                      19:25 
    4   407  Driscoll, Art              M31  Saugerties, NY                  20:03 
    5   410  McCann, Ryan               M40  Red Hook, NY                    20:21 
    6   891  Longhi, Gary               M51  Voorheesville, NY               20:48 
    7   875  Warrachart, Nathan         M15  Rhinebeck, NY                   20:49 
    8   889  Pierce, Kenneth            M47  Hudson, NY                      21:33 
    9   841  Jankowski, Jennifer M.     W47  Kingston, NY                    21:37 
   10   837  Howard, Michael            M50  Hudson, NY                      21:50 
   11   406  Collins, Lenny             M66  Valatie, NY                     22:23 
   12   890  Pierce, Vincen             M21  Hudson, NY                      22:37 
   13   894  Connor, Jack               M56  Hudson, NY                      23:17 
   14   863  Regan, Christopher         M36  Wappingers Falls, NY            23:24 
   15   898  Cole, Jeff                 M60  Voorheesville, NY               23:57 
   16   411  Buff, Jimmy                M53  Kingston, NY                    24:56 
   17   858  Nowak Jr, Martin           M53  Middletown, NY                  25:09 
   18   885  Kline, Amber               W33  Hudson, NY                      25:15 
   19   870  St. Onge, Gary             M57  Pleasant Valley, NY             25:56 
   20   794  Degraff, Hunter            M11  Hudson, NY                      26:15 
   21   788  Burntitus, Mary            W55  Hillsdale, NY                   26:27 
   22   852  Matthews, Susan            W56  Troy, NY                        26:48 
   23   402  Rogers, Tim                M39  Rhinebeck, NY                   26:59 
   24   403  Foster, Colleen            W44  Lake Katrine, NY                27:10 
   25   409  Eckhardt, Rick             M56  Albany, NY                      27:13 
   26   869  Serafini, Amanda           W44  Nassau, NY                      27:27 
   27   873  Tanzillo, Andrew           M47  Hudson, NY                      27:31 
   28   791  Comithier, Lara            W48  Greenville, NY                  27:35 
   29   882  Spinozzi, Karen            W67  Kingston, NY                    27:37 
   30   866  Schoep, Dorothea           W44  Hudson, NY                      27:53 
   31   859  Obermayer, Stephen         M54  Burnt Hills, NY                 27:54 
   32   860  O'Connell, Rebecca         W53  Coxsackie, NY                   28:19 
   33   412  Lucke, Robert              M57  Hudson, NY                      28:35 
   34   405  Bowen, Charles             M58  Chester, NY                     28:55 
   35   790  Clark, Marc                M43  Craryville, NY                  28:57 
   36   878  Davi, Barbara              W52  Hudson, NY                      29:24 
   37   855  Miller, Eric               M57  Hillsdale, NY                   29:55 
   38   835  Helmer, Martin             M75  East Chatham, NY                29:59 
   39   800  Ellis, Eugene              M72  Schenectady, NY                 30:15 
   40   413  Burr, K                    W34  Green Island, NY                30:18 
   41   836  Hotaling, Jim              M75  Niverville, NY                  30:26 
   42   897  Koskowski, Karen           W51  Clifton Park, NY                30:31 
   43   895  Connor, Anne               W55  Hudson, NY                      30:39 
   44   874  Tersigni, Kathleen         W45  Burnt Hills, NY                 30:41 
   45   847  Kraus, Jocelyn             W28  LaGrangeville, NY               30:51 
   46   793  Daly, Jennifer             W39  Claverack, NY                   31:07 
   47   846  Kopp, Roger                M73  Hyde Park, NY                   31:19 
   48   881  Curtin, Dan                M69  Adirondack, NY                  31:40 
   49   797  Dietrich, David            M64  Greenville, NY                  31:47 
   50   877  White, Everett             M73  Kingston, NY                    32:04 
   51   798  Dietrich, Patti            W59  Greenville, NY                  32:42 
   52   892  Diedrich, Chris            M51  Niskayuna, NY                   32:42 



  
   53   857  Miller, Robert             M74  Preston Hollow, NY              33:30 
   54   861  O'Connell, Robert          M60  Coxsackie, NY                   33:36 
  55   399  Brandston, Melanie         W58  Hollowville, NY                 33:37 
   56   834  Hein, Joe                  M66  Altamont, NY                    33:40 
   57   844  Kaye, Marie                W60  Altamont, NY                    34:35 
   58   848  Kraus, Lindsey             W26  LaGrangeville, NY               36:34 
   59   397  Abraham, Erika             W77  Cornwall, NY                    36:38 
   60   865  Schleimer, Jennie          W49  Stephentown, NY                 38:24 
   61   404  Fox, Charles               M79  Copake, NY                      38:32 
   62   845  Kelly, Joe                 M82  Menands, NY                     38:42 
   63   900  Eschberger, Brady           M5  Claverack, NY                   39:04 
   64   401  Eschberger, Sami           W28  Claverack, NY                   39:05 
   65   796  Denham, Dr. Tom            M48  Delmar, NY                      39:16 
   66   789  Cattell, April             W29  Rhinebeck, NY                   39:58 
   67   408  Cattell, William           M52  Copake, NY                      39:58 
   68   415  Vavasour, John             M66  Albany, NY                      40:24 
   69   842  Jennings, Hailey           W18  Germantown, NY                  44:02 
   70   886  Russo, Erin                W43  Claverack, NY                   44:02 
   71   843  Kang, Harriet              W66  Hartsdale, NY                   44:28 
   72   876  Wellner, Daniel            M81  Hillsdale, NY                   44:34 
   73   880  Curtin, Anne               W68  Adirondack, NY                  45:23 
   74   879  Spies, Sharon              W56  Nassau, NY                      47:25 
 
 
 
  Age Groups 
 
 
Pl    Name              Sex/Age  City/State               Time        
======================================================================= 
 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Jankowski, Jennifer M.   W47 Kingston, NY             21:37 
  2 Kline, Amber             W33 Hudson, NY               25:15 
  3 Burntitus, Mary          W55 Hillsdale, NY            26:27 
 
Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 Rabasco, Mark            M21 Pittsfield, MA           17:05 
  2 Long, Jeff               M32 Albany, NY               18:32 
  3 Connor, Brendan          M22 Hudson, NY               19:25 
 
Women 
 
17-19 Results  
  1 Jennings, Hailey         W18 Germantown, NY           44:02 
 
25-29 Results  
  1 Kraus, Jocelyn           W28 LaGrangeville, NY        30:51 
  2 Kraus, Lindsey           W26 LaGrangeville, NY        36:34 
  3 Eschberger, Sami         W28 Claverack, NY            39:05 
  4 Cattell, April           W29 Rhinebeck, NY            39:58 
 
30-34 Results  
  1 Burr, K                  W34 Green Island, NY         30:18 
 
35-39 Results  
  1 Daly, Jennifer           W39 Claverack, NY            31:07 
 
40-44 Results  
  1 Foster, Colleen          W44 Lake Katrine, NY         27:10 
  2 Serafini, Amanda         W44 Nassau, NY               27:27 
  3 Schoep, Dorothea         W44 Hudson, NY               27:53 
  4 Russo, Erin              W43 Claverack, NY            44:02 
 



  
45-49 Results  
  1 Comithier, Lara          W48 Greenville, NY           27:35 
  2 Tersigni, Kathleen       W45 Burnt Hills, NY          30:41 
  3 Schleimer, Jennie        W49 Stephentown, NY          38:24 
 
50-54 Results  
  1 O'Connell, Rebecca       W53 Coxsackie, NY            28:19 
  2 Davi, Barbara            W52 Hudson, NY               29:24 
  3 Koskowski, Karen         W51 Clifton Park, NY         30:31 
 
55-59 Results  
  1 Matthews, Susan          W56 Troy, NY                 26:48 
  2 Connor, Anne             W55 Hudson, NY               30:39 
  3 Dietrich, Patti          W59 Greenville, NY           32:42 
  4 Brandston, Melanie       W58 Hollowville, NY          33:37 
  5 Spies, Sharon            W56 Nassau, NY               47:25 
 
60-64 Results  
  1 Kaye, Marie              W60 Altamont, NY             34:35 
 
65-69 Results  
  1 Spinozzi, Karen          W67 Kingston, NY             27:37 
  2 Kang, Harriet            W66 Hartsdale, NY            44:28 
  3 Curtin, Anne             W68 Adirondack, NY           45:23 
 
 
75-79 Results 
  1 Abraham, Erika           W77 Cornwall, NY             36:38 
 
 
 
Men 
 
1-12 Results  
  1 Degraff, Hunter          M11 Hudson, NY               26:15 
  2 Eschberger, Brady         M5 Claverack, NY            39:04 
 
13-16 Results  
  1 Warrachart, Nathan       M15 Rhinebeck, NY            20:49 
 
20-24 Results  
  1 Pierce, Vincen           M21 Hudson, NY               22:37 
 
30-34 Results  
  1 Driscoll, Art            M31 Saugerties, NY           20:03 
 
35-39 Results 
  1 Regan, Christopher       M36 Unattached               23:24 
  2 Rogers, Tim              M39 Rhinebeck, NY            26:59 
 
40-44 Results  
  1 McCann, Ryan             M40 Red Hook, NY             20:21 
  2 Clark, Marc              M43 Craryville, NY           28:57 
 
45-49 Results  
  1 Pierce, Kenneth          M47 Hudson, NY               21:33 
  2 Tanzillo, Andrew         M47 Hudson, NY               27:31 
  3 Denham, Dr. Tom          M48 Delmar, NY               39:16 
 
50-54 Results  
  1 Longhi, Gary             M51 Voorheesville, NY        20:48 
  2 Howard, Michael          M50 Hudson, NY               21:50 
  3 Buff, Jimmy              M53 Kingston, NY             24:56 
  4 Nowak Jr, Martin         M53 Middletown, NY           25:09 



  
  5 Obermayer, Stephen       M54 Burnt Hills, NY          27:54 
  6 Diedrich, Chris          M51 Niskayuna, NY            32:42 
  7 Cattell, William         M52 Copake, NY               39:58 
 
55-59 Results  
  1 Connor, Jack             M56 Hudson, NY               23:17 
  2 St. Onge, Gary           M57 Pleasant Valley, NY      25:56 
  3 Eckhardt, Rick           M56 Albany, NY               27:13 
  4 Lucke, Robert            M57 Hudson, NY               28:35 
  5 Bowen, Charles           M58 Chester, NY              28:55 
  6 Miller, Eric             M57 Hillsdale, NY            29:55 
 
60-64 Results  
  1 Cole, Jeff               M60 Voorheesville, NY        23:57 
  2 Dietrich, David          M64 Greenville, NY           31:47 
  3 O'Connell, Robert        M60 Coxsackie, NY            33:36 
 
65-69 Results  
  1 Collins, Lenny           M66 Valatie, NY              22:23 
  2 Curtin, Dan              M69 Adirondack, NY           31:40 
  3 Hein, Joe                M66 Altamont, NY             33:40 
  4 Vavasour, John           M66 Albany, NY               40:24 
 
70-74 Results  
  1 Ellis, Eugene            M72 Schenectady, NY          30:15 
  2 Kopp, Roger              M73 Hyde Park, NY            31:19 
  3 White, Everett           M73 Kingston, NY             32:04 
  4 Miller, Robert           M74 Preston Hollow, NY       33:30 
 
75-79 Results  
  1 Helmer, Martin           M75 East Chatham, NY         29:59 
  2 Hotaling, Jim            M75 Niverville, NY           30:26 
  3 Fox, Charles             M79 Copake, NY               38:32 
 
80-99 Results  
  1 Kelly, Joe               M82 Menands, NY              38:42 
  2 Wellner, Daniel          M81 Hillsdale, NY            44:34 
 
 
Walk 
 
 
 Pl   Bib #  Name                  Sex/Age   City/State                      Time 
================================================================================== 
    1  4862  Olson, Eileen              W41  Hudson, NY                      43:17 
    2  4840  Jamieson, Jennifer         W39  Hillsdale, NY                   43:18 
    3  4872  Strobeck, Thomas           M66  Catskill, NY                    45:29 
    4  4795  Delaney, Valerie           W37  Hudson, NY                      47:13 
    5  4871  Stark, Alison              W44  Ghent, NY                       47:13 
    6  4864  Reis, Lisa                 W51  East Greenbush, NY              47:14 
    7  4883  DiBiase, Pamela            W50  Ravena, NY                      54:12 
    8  4414  Cullan, Robert             M44  Unattached                      54:19 
    9  4893  Haner, Michelle            W48  Chatham, NY                     55:27 
   10  4884  Schleimer, Steven          M45  Stephentown, NY                 55:34 
 
 


